M/S Gute

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:

Machinery and
Equipment:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

Built by Falkenberg Varvin Swedenin 1979, the 134-metre Gute is operated by Gotlands-
bolaget and is currently trading in the Baltic Sea under various charter arrangements.

Length o.a.

Length p.p.
Breadth moulded
Depth to main deck
Draught moulded
Deadweight

No. of passengers
No. of crew
Trailer lane

Service speed

Diesel

Main engines
Installed power
Propellers

Classification
Number of vessels built and converted
IMO number

Conceptual Design developed for the Owner
Contractual Design

All major upgrades, including stability calculations

KEH 77143 / 93098 / 95034

118.50 m
110.00 m
16.50 m
575m
4.45m
2,400t

58 pax
12 pers.
850 m

16.00 kn

2 x MAN B&W Alpha 12U28LU
3,600 kW
2 xFP

Lloyd’s Register
1
7802794

UD E. HANSEN

/KN

SHIP DESIGN SINCE 1937





